Position

Site Activity Leader

Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Clerk |

Site Activity Leader

Activity Leader
Activity Leader

Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Clerk |
Yard Duty

Yard Duty, Classroom
Asst. Sped Severe
Needs

Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary

Greenfield Union Elementary

Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary

Greenfield Union Elementary

Department

After School
After School
After School
After School
After School
After School
After School

After School
After School
After School
After School
After School
After School
After School
After School
After School
After School
After School
After School
After School

Total Wages

$24,755
$18,835
$17,559
$15,538
$13,334
$12,785
$12,702

$11,635
$9,694
$9,202
$7,196
$6,883
$5,823
$5,675
$5,002
$3,807
$2,910
$2,548
$1,025
$634

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,392
$3,054
$3,052
$2,095
$1,888
$2,031
$2,031

$0
$1,569
$1,432
$1,327
$0
$1,015
$734
$0

$0
$447
$0

$0

$0



