Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Site Activity Leader	Clerk I	Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$24,755	\$4,392
Activity Leader	Yard Duty	Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$18,835	\$3,054
Activity Leader		Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$17,559	\$3,052
Clerk I		Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$15,538	\$2,095
Site Activity Leader		Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$13,334	\$1,888
Activity Leader		Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$12,785	\$2,031
Activity Leader	Yard Duty, Classroom Asst. Sped Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$12,702	\$2,031
Activity Leader		Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$11,635	\$0
Activity Leader		Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$9,694	\$1,569
Activity Leader		Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$9,202	\$1,432
Activity Leader		Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$7,196	\$1,327
Activity Leader		Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$6,883	\$0
Activity Leader		Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$5,823	\$1,015
Activity Leader		Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$5,675	\$734
Activity Leader		Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$5,002	\$0
Activity Leader		Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$3,807	\$0
Activity Leader		Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$2,910	\$447
Activity Leader		Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$2,548	\$0
Activity Leader		Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$1,025	\$0
Activity Leader		Greenfield Union Elementary	After School	\$634	\$0